SAFPAW

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

12/31/18

ASSETS

CASH
FIXED ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS

LIABILITIES

CREDIT CARD PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

NET ASSETS

NET ASSETS BEGINNING OF YEAR

CHANGE IN NET ASSETS

TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS

32,585.68
104,778.00

137,363.68

230.36

230.36

111,110.37

26,022.95

137,363.68



