SAFPAW		
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL PC	SITION	
12/31/18		
ASSETS		
CASH	32,585.68	
FIXED ASSETS	104,778.00	
TOTAL ASSETS	137,363.68	
LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS		
LIABILITIES		
CREDIT CARD PAYABLE	230.36	
TOTAL LIABILITIES	230.36	
NET ASSETS		
NET ASSETS BEGINNING OF YEAR	111,110.37	
CHANGE IN NET ASSETS	26,022.95	
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS	137,363.68	